SPEC SHEET
FTB-200 compact platform
with NS-1565 software.
Battery-operated, high-power polarized light source
40G-/100G-ready: includes polarization scrambler for increased
accuracy
For use with EXFO’s FTB-5500B PMD Analyzer, providing the most
accurate polarization mode dispersion analysis in the field

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTB-2200
ORDERING INFORMATION
NARROWER MARGINS, BETTER MEASUREMENTS
With increasing data speeds, polarization mode dispersion (PMD) measurements are more critical than ever.
The FTB-2200 broadband source is a high-power, polarization-scrambled broadband LED source covering the C + L bands. It is ideal
for conducting high-accuracy PMD measurements and was specifically designed to work with EXFO’s FTB-5500B PMD analyzer
to provide the most accurate and fastest PMD measurements in the field.
FTB-2200-NS1565-XX
Example: FTB-2200-NS1565-EA-EUI-89
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
a.	 Compatible with FTB-200 only; must install NS1565 software.
a.	 Specifications are valid at 23 °C ± 2 °C after warm-up time of 30 minutes.
b.	 Typical.
c.	 Power stability is expressed as ± half the difference between the maximum and minimum values measured in the period.
FTB2200NS1565.2EN 	 © 2013 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	 Printed in Canada  13/04